

## St. Gregory's CWL Membership Form

2025 CWL Membership dues are \$40

To join or renew your membership, please include this completed form along with your payment, by Cash or Cheque payable to:

St. Gregory's Catholic Women's League.

(Please write full payee's name on cheque)

Place in an envelope marked "CWL Membership" and drop in the collection basket at any Mass, or by mail to: St. Gregory's Catholic Women's League 122 Rathburn Rd, Etobicoke M9B 2K6 Please visit: St. Gregory's CWL

Name
Address
Telephone Number
Email Address
New Membershipor Renewal
Catholic Memberor Associate Member
Cash/ Cheque
Please tell us which area interests you the most (select all that apply).
Faith Service Social Justice

e-transfer: cwl.stgregorys@gmail.com